
Towsontowne Soccer
U12 Boys

2016 Schedule
9-09-16 v2

Meadowood #6
Field 1A Field 1B

Tue. September 6 5:45-7:00M 3 Chelsea v 6 Newcastle 4 Everton v 5 Manchester City
7:00-8:15PM 2 Aston Villa v 1 Arsenal

Sat. September 10 9:00AM-10:30AM 1 Arsenal v 4 Everton
10:30AM-12:00PM 2 Aston Villa v 3 Chelsea

Tue. September 13 5:45-7:00M 1 Arsenal v 3 Chelsea 2 Aston Villa v 4 Everton

Sat. September 17 9:00AM-10:30AM 3 Chelsea v 4 Everton
10:30AM-12:00PM 2 Aston Villa v 1 Arsenal

Tue. September 20 5:45-7:00M 4 Everton v 1 Arsenal 2 Aston Villa v 3 Chelsea

Sat. September 24 9:00AM-10:30AM 3 Chelsea v 1 Arsenal
10:30AM-12:00PM 2 Aston Villa v 4 Everton

Tue. September 27 5:45-7:00M 1 Arsenal v 2 Aston Villa 3 Chelsea v 4 Everton

Sat. October 1 9:00AM-10:30AM 1 Arsenal v 4 Everton
10:30AM-12:00PM 2 Aston Villa v 3 Chelsea

Tue. October 4 5:45-7:00M 2 Aston Villa v 4 Everton 3 Chelsea v 1 Arsenal

Sat. October 8 9:00AM-10:30AM 1 Arsenal v 2 Aston Villa
10:30AM-12:00PM 3 Chelsea v 4 Everton

Tue. October 11 5:45-7:00M 3 Chelsea v 2 Aston Villa 4 Everton v 1 Arsenal

Sat. October 15 9:00AM-10:30AM 2 Aston Villa v 4 Everton
10:30AM-12:00PM 1 Arsenal v 3 Chelsea

Tue. October 18 5:45-7:00M 1 Arsenal v 2 Aston Villa 3 Chelsea v 4 Everton

Sat. October 22 9:00AM-10:30AM 2 Aston Villa v 3 Chelsea
10:30AM-12:00PM 1 Arsenal v 4 Everton

Tue. October 25 5:45-7:00M 4 Everton v 2 Aston Villa 3 Chelsea v 1 Arsenal

Sat. October 29 9:00AM-10:30AM 3 Chelsea v 4 Everton
10:30AM-12:00PM 2 Aston Villa v 1 Arsenal

Tue. November 1 5:45-7:00M Reserved Reserved
7:00-8:15PM Reserved Reserved

Sat. November 5 9:00AM-10:30AM Reserved for Playoffs
10:30AM-12:00PM Reserved for Playoffs
12:00PM-1:30PM Reserved for Playoffs

Sun. November 6 9:00AM-10:30AM Reserved for Playoffs
10:30AM-12:00PM Reserved for Playoffs
12:00PM-1:30PM Reserved for Playoffs

Tue. November 8 5:45-7:00M Reserved Reserved
7:00-8:15PM Reserved Reserved

Sat. November 12 9:00AM-10:30AM Reserved
10:30AM-12:00PM Reserved
12:00PM-1:30PM Reserved

Sun. November 13 9:00AM-10:30AM Reserved
10:30AM-12:00PM Reserved
12:00PM-1:30PM Reserved

Teams
Team 1 Arsenal Cohen/Hoag/Schrepfer Team 3 Chelsea Nabit/Shenasky/Ward
Team 2 Aston Villa Gary/Shamer Team 4 Everton Seward/Maloney

Meadowood Regional Park

Hydes Road Field - Hydes Road, Hydes, Maryland

Meadowood #1

Organizations and league start-up are scheduled for September 10.  Teams may their early sessions for organization, practices, 
and scrimmages at desginated sites and times.  League games will commence September 17.  Any matches with teams from 
other councils will not count for league purposes.  League records will be used for tournament seeding only.  All teams will 
qualify for the league's post season tournament.

Meadowood Regional Park is located at 10650 Falls Road, Brooklandville, Maryland 21093. From the 
Baltimore Beltway (I-695) take exit 23B for Falls Road north, and immediately proceed to the left lane. 
Make a left at the first stoplight onto Falls Road south, and proceed to the park entrance just ahead on 
the right (marked by park sign).

Follow Dulaney Valley Rd. North. Cross over the Loch Raven Reservoir Bridge, then stay right to remain on 
Dulaney Valley Rd. Go about 10 miles to end at Manor Rd. Turn right onto Manor Rd. and take first left onto 
Hydes Rd. Go about 1 mile to fields on right.
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